P16000036198

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



900284369639

04/19/16--01014--021 **78.75

16 APR 19 PM 12: 13

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 16 APR 19 PH 12: 13

SUBJECT: LIPARI	LIPARI MARBLE AND STONE FINISHING CORPORATION (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)							
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	i a check for:					
\$70.00	\$78.75	\$78.75	\$87.50					
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,					
	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy					
			& Certificate of					
			Status					
ADDITIONAL COPY RE		PY REQUIRED						

M:	MICHAEL J. MOSKOWITZ				
1411	Name (Printed or typed)				
-	1265 BEACON ST # 502				
	Address				
	BROOKLINE, MA 02446-5288				
	City, State & Zip				
	954-661-5260				
	Daytime Telephone number				
	a.lipari@videotron.ca				
-	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)			16 APR	
CLE 1 NAM ame of the corpo	LEI NAME LIPARI MARBLE AND STONE FINISHING CORPORATION to of the corporation shall be:			
	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:	PH 12: 1	
S. Ocean Blvd.	- # 407		ū	
Beach, FL 3348	30-5687			
	POSE To operate the corporation is organized is:	a marble and stone finishing corporation and/or any		
		,		
			···	
				
	of stock is:			
mber of shares of the V INIT. Name and Tie	of stock is:	Name and Title:		
mber of shares of the control of the	of stock is:	_ Name and Title:Address:		
mber of shares of the V INIT. Name and Tie	of stock is: IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS tle: President			
mber of shares of the V INITAL Name and Tie Address	Anthony Rosario Lipari, Director and President 3230 S. Ocean Blvd # 407 Palm Beach, FL 33480-5687	_ Address:		
mber of shares of the V INITAL Name and Tie Address	Anthony Rosario Lipari, Director and President 3230 S. Ocean Blvd # 407 Palm Beach, FL 33480-5687	Address:		
Moder of shares of the V INIT. Name and Tit Address Name and Titl	Anthony Rosario Lipari, Director and President 3230 S. Ocean Blvd # 407 Palm Beach, FL 33480-5687	Address: Name and Title: Address:		
Moder of shares of the V INIT. Name and Tit Address Name and Titl	Anthony Rosario Lipari, Director and President 3230 S. Ocean Blvd # 407 Palm Beach, FL 33480-5687	Address: Name and Title: Address:		
Mer of shares of the V INITA Name and Tit Address Name and Titl Address	Anthony Rosario Lipari, Director and President 3230 S. Ocean Blvd # 407 Palm Beach, FL 33480-5687	Address: Name and Title: Address:		

Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:	
Addres	s	Address:	
	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptab	e) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Anthony Rosario Lipari		
Address:	3230 S. Ocean Blvd #407	-	
	Palm Beach, FL 33480-5687		
ARTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>		Ċ.
The name and a	ddress of the Incorporator is:	55 <u>>=</u>	MAKE
Name:	Anthony Rosario Lipari	A P	
Address:	3230 S. Ocean Blvd, - #407	19	170
Address.	Palm Beach, FL 33480-5687	- HI2: 13	رز. زير: (8)
			
	EFFECTIVE DATE:	Ą	
days after the fl	_		
		able statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as	
the document's	effective date on the Department of State's reco	ds.	
Having been na	med as registered agent to accept service of pro	cess for the above stated corporation at the place designated is	n
/	. A I	s registered agent and agree to act in this capacity /	
I anthone Rosario Lipari		April 12, 2016	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date	
I submit this document to the	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein Department of State constitutes a third degree j	are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	a
1 Ruth	to Rosairo Lienis	April 12, 2016	
Requ	ired Signature/Incorporator	Date	